VI.

VII.

VIII.

District Advisory Committee

Agenda

February 2, 2022
5:15 p.m.

Mainland High School

Welcome and Introductions
Approval of Minutes (December 2021)

Introductions

Ms. Jennifer Marinaccio
DAC Chairman

Superintendent’s Comments
Dr. Scott Fritz
Superintendent, ext. 20210

Graduation Rate and College and Career
Readiness

Dr. Gabriel Berrio
Asst. Superintendent, ext. 20777

School Board Member Comments
Member Comments

Adjournment

5:15 p.m.
5:20 p.m.

5:25 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

5:45 p.m.

6:05 p.m.
6:15 p.m.

6:30 p.m.



	Agenda

