District Advisory Committee

Agenda

February 2, 2022 5:15 p.m.

Mainland High School

١.	Welcome and Introductions	5:15 p.m.
II.	Approval of Minutes (December 2021)	5:20 p.m.
III.	Introductions Ms. Jennifer Marinaccio DAC Chairman	5:25 p.m.
IV.	Superintendent's Comments Dr. Scott Fritz Superintendent, ext. 20210	5:30 p.m.
V.	Graduation Rate and College and Career Readiness Dr. Gabriel Berrio Asst. Superintendent, ext. 20777	5:45 p.m.
VI.	School Board Member Comments	6:05 p.m.
VII.	Member Comments	6:15 p.m.
VIII.	Adjournment	6:30 p.m.